ROCKRIDGE
——PAC

Parent Advisory Council

AGENDA — PAC GENERAL MEETING
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20TH, 2020
VIRTUAL MEETING - LINK

Welcome & Call to Order

PAC Business
Adoption of Agenda
Adoption of Minutes — June 2020
Chair's Report Tanya Mah
- Introduction of Executive
- Meeting Schedule
- PACs in the Time of Covid
- Upcoming Speakers

Treasurer's Report Barb Mitchell

Committee Reports

Outdoor Classroom Diana Steele
DPAC Report Amy Usher

Online Communications Tatiana Krapotkina
Scholarship Helen Hall

Principal’s Report
Judy Duncan

Guest Speaker
Sheelah Donahue, Board of Education Trustee for Rockridge

New Business
Adjourn General Meeting

Upcoming Meetings and Events:
- Next PAC Meeting: Tuesday, November 17, time TBA

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 am

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm
3:00 pm

- DPAC Speaker: Dr. Shimi Kang, Tech, COVID & Kids, October 21st, 7pm. Register HERE

ropac@wyvschools.ca


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85810998624?pwd=V2grMGJTdFMvWXV1dFJNLzVkN3hGdz09
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/wvdpac-webinar-tech-covid-kids-reset-your-home-for-healthy-habits-tickets-121632390755

