

AGENDA - PAC GENERAL MEETING TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20TH, 2020 VIRTUAL MEETING - LINK

Welcome & Call to Order		2:00 pm
PAC Business Adoption of Agenda Adoption of Minutes – June 2020 Chair's Report - Introduction of Executive - Meeting Schedule - PACs in the Time of Covid - Upcoming Speakers	Tanya Mah	2:05 pm
Treasurer's Report	Barb Mitchell	
Committee Reports Outdoor Classroom DPAC Report Online Communications Scholarship	Diana Steele Amy Usher Tatiana Krapotkina Helen Hall	2:15 am
Principal's Report Judy Duncan		2:30 pm
Guest Speaker Sheelah Donahue, Board of Education Trustee for Rockridge		2:45 pm
New Business Adjourn General Meeting		2:55 pm 3:00 pm

Upcoming Meetings and Events:

- Next PAC Meeting: Tuesday, November 17th, time TBA DPAC Speaker: Dr. Shimi Kang, Tech, COVID & Kids, October 21st, 7pm. Register HERE